63. Emmentalisches Hornusserfest
Ruderswil
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. Ramseier Christoph

. Klay Martin

Rangliste Einzelschlager

4. Starkeklasse

Rothenbach i. E. C
Glocke @22cm - Spender: Simon Hertig, Garage, Bérau

Bigenthal-Walkringen B

19 14 22 22 22
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Glocke @21cm - Spender: Lubana AG, Francesco M. Rappa, Burgdorf

. Flickiger René

Bigel-Goldbach

Glocke @20cm - Spender: Beat Lehmann, Burgdorf

Bester Nachwuchshornusser:

Fluckiger Mike, 06

Bigel-Goldbach

Glocke @16cm - Spender: HG Oberlindach

Thierstein Roger

. Zaugg Hannes

Schliichter Markus
Flukiger Adrian
Ramseier Aaron
Schenk Fritz
Niederhauser Kim
Rubi Sascha
Flackiger Joel
Fankhauser Luca
Keller Michael

Neuenschwander
Walter

Aebi Michael
Gehrig Thomas
Herrmann Manfred
Hertig Simon
Imhof Timothée
Ladi Martin

Gerber Patrick
Gfeller Pascal
Herrmann Simon
Krahenbihl Stefan
Miiller Joél

Dasen Michael
Liechti Michael
Lathi Gian

Liechti Hans
Schipbach Jan
Leuenberger Jakob
Ladi Thomas
Aeschbacher Martin
Hirschi Thomas
Hofer Patrick

Oberdiessbach B

Bigel-Goldbach

Réthenbachi. E. C
Durrenroth B

Thun B

Hasle b. Burgdorf B
Bigenthal-Walkringen B
Utzenstorf-Koppigen B
Bigel-Goldbach
Unterfrittenbach-Emmen
Stalden-Dorf B
Ruegsau-Affoltern B

Utzenstorf-Koppigen B
Schafhauseni. E. B
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Unterfrittenbach-Emmen
Oberdiessbach B
Heimiswil C

Ersigen B
Utzenstorf-Koppigen B
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Bigel-Goldbach
Selzach-Studen
Steinen b. Signau B
Schafhausen i. E. B
Steinen b. Signau B
Heimiswil C
Réthenbachi. E. C
Utzenstorf-Koppigen B
Griunenmatt-Gumligen B
Bigel-Goldbach
Ruegsau-Affoltern B

98
97
96
96
93
93
92
91
91
91

90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
84

18 12 18 19 19

14 16 9 15 16
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38. Schneider Werner
39. Withrich Andreas
40. Messer Daniel

41. Mumenthaler Heinz
42. Scholl Pascal

43. Vogel Urs

44. Fluckiger Adrian
45. Forster Ramon

46. Klossner Fabian
47. Walti Daniel

64. Krahenbihl Beat, 06

Kranz:
Zweitauszeichnung:

Hasle b. Burgdorf B
Steinen b. Signau B
Grinenmatt-Gumligen B
Thun B

Bigel-Goldbach
Oberdiessbach B
Bigel-Goldbach
Steinen b. Signau B
Selzach-Studen
Bigenthal-Walkringen B
Oberdiessbach B

82 Punkte
74 Punkte

21.08.2022
22 121
20 116
19 105
15 85
20 101
17 98



